2023 & 2024 Calendar of Events Draft

August 10-11, 2023

Thursday and Friday

School Closed for Staff Workday
FPDS Open House 2-4 pm (Friday)

August 14, 2023 Monday Start of The New Program Year/ Transition Day
September 4, 2023 Monday School Closed for Labor Day

October 27, 2023 Friday School Dismisses at Noon (Fall Festival)
November 10, 2023 Friday School Closed for Veterans’ Day

November 22, 2023 Wednesday School Will Close at (12 Noon) for Thanksgiving

November 23-24, 2023

Thursday & Friday

School Closed for Thanksgiving

December 8, 2023 Friday School Dismisses at Noon (Staff Holiday Luncheon)
December 22, 2023 Friday School Will Close at (12 Noon) for Winter Break
January 2, 2024 Tuesday Back to School Winter Break End

January 15, 2024 Monday School Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day
March 2, 2024 Friday School Closed for Staff Workday

March 29, 2024 Friday School Closed for Spring Break

April 2, 2024 Tuesday Back to School Spring Break End

May 27, 2024 Monday School Closed for Memorial Day

June 19, 2024 Wednesday School Closed for Juneteenth

June 22, 2024 Saturday Pre-K Graduation {10 am)

July 4, 2024 Thursday School Closed for Independence Day

August 8 -9, 2024

Thursday and Friday

School Closed for Staff Workday {Friday open house)

August 12, 2024

Monday

Start of The New Program Year/ Transition Day

2023 & 2024 Board of Directors’ Meeting

August 15, 2023 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
September 19,2023 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
October 17, 2023 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
November 14, 2023* Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
December 19, 2023 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
January 16, 2024 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
February 20, 2024 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
March 19, 2024 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
April 16, 2024 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
May 21, 2024 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm
June 18, 2024 Tuesday Board Meeting @ 6:00pm




